
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

17 

6 

21 

11 

8 

2 

3 

16 

24 

22 

13 

Name 

Apex Team 

JRS Ponte Frielas Racing 

Damm Rabits 

Kart Old School Racing 

FOX JR 

Galgo MotorSport 1 

Damm Rabits RF 

J.F.C. 

3volution Turbos 

Team GC 

Alenkart 

Class Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

Diff 

3.081 

8.831 

13.473 

16.138 

16.996 

23.404 

23.810 

26.845 

27.378 

33.089 

Total Tm 

25:42.102 

25:45.183 

25:50.933 

25:55.575 

25:58.240 

25:59.098 

26:05.506 

26:05.912 

26:08.947 

26:09.480 

26:15.191 

Best Tm 

49.279 

49.395 

49.514 

49.417 

49.761 

49.805 

49.838 

50.153 

50.107 

49.857 

49.516 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.081 

Avg. Speed 

57,078 

Best Lap Tm 

49.279 

Best Speed 

59,539 

Best Lap by 

17 - Apex Team 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

CAMPERA KARTING 
Corrida 

N. KART 2ª Manga - Corrida 2 

Race started at 12:00:19 

Campera 0,815 km 

10/10/2021 11:30 

 Campera Karting


